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LED High-Bay Bulb 72 W

Particularly bright LED bulbs for socket E27. Completely

incapsulated plastic housing, IP44, with fastening option for safety

line, optionally with socket with hook for suspended installation.

With diffusor for particularly smooth light distribution. 100-260 V,

power supply integrated, flicker-free. 5 year warranty

Type-no.

Power

Brightness

Beam angle

Color temperature

Outer size

Standard delivery time

155 663 072

72 W

10800 lm

180°

approx. 5000 K 

Ø 190 mm x 260 mm

1-2 days


